VePAL
CATV network testing simplified
VeEX™ VePAL CX100 / CX120 / CX150 (E)    are next gen-
eration test solutions designed for analog and digital
cable TV networks supporting VoIP and Internet service.
▪ Frequency range support and analysis from 4 to 1000 MHz
▪ Measure video and power level of NTSC, PAL and SECAM
  analog video signals

                       10/100T Ethernet, Bluetooth 2.0 (optional)
Languages                Multiple languages can be supported
Ordering Information
CX100:
Z02-01-001P VePAL CX100 Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex B
Z02-01-002P VePAL CX100E Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex A
Z02-01-010P VePAL CX100DB Handheld SLM Test
 Set, Annex A+B
CX150:
Z02-01-003P VePAL CX150 Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex B
Z02-01-004P VePAL CX150E Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex A
Z02-01-011P VePAL CX150DB Handheld SLM Test
 Set, Annex A+B
CX120:
Z02-01-006P VePAL CX120 Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex B
Z02-01-007P VePAL CX120E Handheld SLM Test Set,
 Annex A
Z02-01-013P VePAL CX120DB Handheld SLM Test
  Set, Annex A+B
Interfaces/Test Options
499-05-054 CX180/CX120 Remote Sweep and View
499-05-072 Advanced Management